Monthly Permits Issued Report - December 2023

Area of .
- . Construction
Permit Number Date Issued m Roll Number Location Legal Description | Type of Construction | ConstructionType Work m Value
1174

PRADD20210001215

12/01/2023  Camperdown  4242000011010300000 516689 7TH LINE PLAN 1157 PT BLK 1 Addition 562 - Outdoor 1038 Issued $2,906,400.00

PRADD20230000845

PRADD20230000893

PRADD20230000898

PRBD20230000913

PRD20230000887

PRDEM20210000596

PRDW20230000500

PRDW20230000843

PRDW20230000853

12/04/2023

12/05/2023

12/20/2023

12/08/2023

12/08/2023

12/11/2023

12/12/2023

12/04/2023

12/18/2023

Camperdown

Camperdown

Clarksburg

Craigleith

4242000006329020000

4242000011003900000

4242000012197000000

4242000006153850000

Thornbury West 4242000018086010000

Lora Bay

Craigleith

Craigleith

Craigleith

4242000015233000000

4242000002139450000

4242000006017140000

4242000003310250000

129 JAMES STREET

102 STONE ZACK LANE

103 CLARK STREET

137 INTERLAKEN CRT

12 NAPIER ST E

199 SUNSET

BOULEVARD

163 SUGAR MAPLE ST

113 LENDVAY ALLEY

134 ARLBERG CRES

PLAN 772 LOT 41

Addition

GVLCP 81 LEVEL 1 UNIT Addition

6

PLAN 113 W PT LOT 58 Addition

CLARK
ST N/S

PLAN 16M46 LOT 53

PT PARK LOT 4 NE
NAPIER ST RP 16R3827
PART 2

PLAN 560 LOT 20

PLAN 16M94 LOT 22

PLAN 16M31 LOT 7

PLAN 1107 LOT 12

Building

Deck/Pergola

Demolition

Dwelling

Dwelling

Dwelling

recreational building,
golf buildings, ski hut,
swimming pool

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

110 - Single House,
single detached home,

bungalow, linked home
(linked at
110 - Single House,

single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

110 - Single House,
single detached home,

bungalow, linked home
(linked at
110 - Single House,

single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

110 - Single House,
single detached home,

bungalow, linked home
(linked at

96 Issued

27 Issued

268 Issued

60 Issued

15 Issued

167 Closed

329 Issued - Const.

Started

502 Issued - Const.

Started

460 Issued

$350,000.00

$75,000.00

$600,000.00

$27,600.00

$11,000.00

$13,000.00

$400,000.00

$2,706,900.00

$700,000.00
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PRDW20230000855

PRFB20230000917

PRPP20230000901

PRREN20230000410

PRREN20230000885

PRSG20220001065

PRSSN20230000659

PRSSN20230000846

PRSSN20230000889

PRSSN20230000895

12/06/2023

12/12/2023

12/18/2023

12/01/2023

12/05/2023

12/03/2023

12/05/2023

12/04/2023

12/06/2023

12/06/2023

Lora Bay

Lora Bay

Clarksburg

All Other Areas

Craigleith

Lora Bay

Camperdown

Lora Bay

All Other Areas

4242000015236000000

4242000015194530000

4242000012197000000

4242000001008000000

4242000003006350000

4242000011032900000

4242000015173000000

4242000006329020000

4242000015236000000

4242000007009000000

214 SUNSET

BOULEVARD

101 LANDRY LN

103 CLARK STREET

795108 BLUE MTNS-
CLEARVIEW TL

198 SNOWBRIDGE WAY

153 39TH SDR

129 JAMES STREET

214 SUNSET
BOULEVARD

PLAN 560 LOT 30

PLAN 16M17 LOT 52

PLAN 113 W PT LOT 58
CLARK
ST N/S

CON 1N PT LOT 2

PLAN 1115 LOT 25

PLAN 16M24 BLK 38

CON 12 PT LOT 40

PLAN 772 LOT 41

PLAN 560 LOT 30

629031 GREY ROAD 119 CON 6 PT LOT 16 RP

16R3568
PART 1

Dwelling

Finished Basement

Private Pool

Renovations

Renovations

Sign

Sewage System New

Sewage System New

Sewage System New

Sewage System New

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

110 - Single House,
single detached home,

bungalow, linked home
(linked at
110 - Single House,

single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

410 - Primary industry
building; farm building,
hunting and fishing
camp, f

327 Issued

93 Issued

0 Issued

32 Issued

3 Issued

0 Finalled

400 Issued

0 Issued

25 Issued

0 Issued

$1,000,000.00

$50,000.00

$50,000.00

$8,000.00

$100,000.00

$30,284.00

$30,000.00

$20,000.00

$25,000.00
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PRSSN20230000902 12/20/2023  Clarksburg 4242000012197000000 103 CLARK STREET PLAN 113 W PT LOT 58 Sewage System New 110 - Single House, 0 Issued $25,000.00
CLARK single detached home,
ST N/S bungalow, linked home
(linked at

$9,128,184.00



