Monthly Permits Issued Report - December 2023

Permit Number	Date Issued	Jurisdiction	Roll Number	Location	Legal Description	Type of Construction	ConstructionType	Area of Work (m2)	Status	Construction Value
PRADD20210001215	12/01/2023	Camperdown	4242000011010300000	516689 7TH LINE	PLAN 1157 PT BLK 1	Addition	562 - Outdoor recreational building, golf buildings, ski hut, swimming pool	1038	Issued	\$2,906,400.00
PRADD20230000845	12/04/2023	Camperdown	4242000006329020000	129 JAMES STREET	PLAN 772 LOT 41	Addition	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	96	Issued	\$350,000.00
PRADD20230000893	12/05/2023	Camperdown	4242000011003900000	102 STONE ZACK LANE	GVLCP 81 LEVEL 1 UNIT 6	Addition	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home	27	Issued	\$75,000.00
PRADD20230000898	12/20/2023	Clarksburg	4242000012197000000	103 CLARK STREET	PLAN 113 W PT LOT 58 CLARK ST N/S	Addition	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	268	Issued	\$600,000.00
PRBD20230000913	12/08/2023	Craigleith	4242000006153850000	137 INTERLAKEN CRT	PLAN 16M46 LOT 53	Building	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	60	Issued	\$27,600.00
PRD20230000887	12/08/2023	Thornbury West	4242000018086010000	12 NAPIER ST E	PT PARK LOT 4 NE NAPIER ST RP 16R3827 PART 2	Deck/Pergola	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home	15	Issued	\$11,000.00
PRDEM20210000596	12/11/2023	Lora Bay	4242000015233000000	199 SUNSET BOULEVARD	PLAN 560 LOT 20	Demolition	(linked at 110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	167	Closed	\$13,000.00
PRDW20230000500	12/12/2023	Craigleith	4242000002139450000	163 SUGAR MAPLE ST	PLAN 16M94 LOT 22	Dwelling	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	329	Issued - Const. Started	\$400,000.00
PRDW20230000843	12/04/2023	Craigleith	4242000006017140000	113 LENDVAY ALLEY	PLAN 16M31 LOT 7	Dwelling	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	502	Issued - Const. Started	\$2,706,900.00
PRDW20230000853	12/18/2023	Craigleith	4242000003310250000	134 ARLBERG CRES	PLAN 1107 LOT 12	Dwelling	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	460	Issued	\$700,000.00

Monthly Permits Issued Report - December 2023

PRDW20230000855	12/06/2023	Lora Bay	4242000015236000000	214 SUNSET BOULEVARD	PLAN 560 LOT 30	Dwelling	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	327 Issued	\$1,000,000.00
PRFB20230000917	12/12/2023	Lora Bay	4242000015194530000	101 LANDRY LN	PLAN 16M17 LOT 52	Finished Basement	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	93 Issued	\$50,000.00
PRPP20230000901	12/18/2023	Clarksburg	4242000012197000000	103 CLARK STREET	PLAN 113 W PT LOT 58 CLARK ST N/S	Private Pool	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	0 Issued	\$50,000.00
PRREN20230000410	12/01/2023	All Other Areas	4242000001008000000	795108 BLUE MTNS- CLEARVIEW TL	CON 1 N PT LOT 2	Renovations	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home	32 Issued	\$8,000.00
PRREN20230000885	12/05/2023	Craigleith	4242000003006350000	198 SNOWBRIDGE WAY	PLAN 1115 LOT 25	Renovations	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	3 Issued	\$100,000.00
PRSG20220001065	12/03/2023		4242000011032900000		PLAN 16M24 BLK 38	Sign		0 Finalled	
PRSSN20230000659	12/05/2023	Lora Bay	4242000015173000000	153 39TH SDR	CON 12 PT LOT 40	Sewage System New	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	400 Issued	\$30,284.00
PRSSN20230000846	12/04/2023	Camperdown	4242000006329020000	129 JAMES STREET	PLAN 772 LOT 41	Sewage System New	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	0 Issued	\$30,000.00
PRSSN20230000889	12/06/2023	Lora Bay	4242000015236000000	214 SUNSET BOULEVARD	PLAN 560 LOT 30	Sewage System New	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	25 Issued	\$20,000.00
PRSSN20230000895	12/06/2023	All Other Areas	4242000007009000000	629031 GREY ROAD 119	CON 6 PT LOT 16 RP 16R3568 PART 1	Sewage System New	410 - Primary industry building; farm building, hunting and fishing camp, f	0 Issued	\$25,000.00

Monthly Permits Issued Report - December 2023										
PRSSN20230000902	12/20/2023	Clarksburg	4242000012197000000	103 CLARK STREET	PLAN 113 W PT LOT 58 CLARK ST N/S	Sewage System New	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	O	Issued	\$25,000.00
2:	L									
										\$9,128,184.00